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SCHOOL TERMS 
TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 

2 Jan-13 Mar 23 Mar-29 May 29 Jun-4 Sep 14 Sep-20 Nov 
     

SCHOOL 
TERM 

DATE DAY EVENT REMARKS 

Term 1 
1 Jan Wed New Year Public Holiday 

24 Jan Fri Chinese New Year Eve Half Day 
27 Jan Mon Chinese New Year Public Holiday 

Term 2 
 
 

9 Apr Thu Staff Development Centre Closure 
10 Apr Fri Good Friday Public Holiday 
1 May Fri  Labour Day  Public Holiday 
7 May Thu Vesak Day Public Holiday 
8 May Fri Team Building Centre Closure 
14 May Thu Meet-the-Parents Session  
15 May Fri Meet-the-Parents Session  
25 May Mon Hari Raya Puasa in lieu Public Holiday 
1-3 Jun Mon-Wed Character Building School  

Term 3 
31 Jul Fri Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday 

10 Aug Mon National Day in lieu Public Holiday 
4 Sep Fri Teachers’ Day Centre Closure 

Term 4 

18 Sep Fri Full Dress Rehearsal  
2 Oct Fri 2nd Concert Rehearsal  
9 Oct Fri Children’s Day Centre Closure 

22 Oct Thu Meet-the-Parents Session  
23 Oct Fri Meet-the-Parents Session  
19 Nov Thu Concert Day 6.30pm-8.30pm 
20 Nov Fri Staff Development Centre Closure 

 
WATERPLAY  

MON TUE WED THU 
Pre-Nursery K1 Nursery K2 

-- 18 Feb -- 20 Feb 
-- 24 Mar -- 26 Mar 

13 Apr 14 Apr 15 Apr 16 Apr 
18 May 19 May 20 May 21 May 
13 Jul 14 Jul 15 Jul 16 Jul 
17 Aug 18 Aug 19 Aug 20 Aug 
21 Sep 22 Sep 23 Sep 24 Sep 
12 Oct 13 Oct 14 Oct 15 Oct 

 
IMPORTANT NOTE (FOR CITIZENS ONLY) : 
As part of the requirement to qualify for MSF subsidy monthly claim in accordance to ECDA’s guidelines, child must attend 
centre for at least one day to be eligible for subsidy.  Please make plan to fulfill this requirement.  Your child will be 
temporary withdrawn from the subsidy claim if you do not meet this one day requirement.  Please inform the school 
admin in the event that your child will be absent for the whole month and you would need to complete the ECDA Form 3.  
During this absent month, the monthly school fee is still payable.  This is because the total cost of running a school and 
the corresponding fees payable are calculated on an annual basis. The fees payable are then spread out over a month of 
12 months. 


